
 

Term Dates 
 

HOLIDAY SCHOOL will CLOSE at 
3.00pm ON 

SCHOOL RE OPENS at 
8.30am ON  

SCHOOL TERM 2024 - 2025 Tuesday 3 September 2024 

October Half Term 2024 Friday 25 October 2024 Tuesday 5 November 2024 

Christmas Holiday 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 Monday 6 January 2025 

Spring Half Term  Friday 14 February 2025 Monday 24 February 2025 

Easter Holiday 2025 Friday 4 April 2025 Tuesday 22 April 2025 

Mayday  Friday 2 May 2025 Tuesday 6 May 2025 

Spring Bank Holiday Friday 23 May 2025 Tuesday 3 June 2025 

Summer 2025 Friday 18 July 2025  

 

 

INSET Days – Disaggregated (Y/N) 

• 02/09/24 – (N) 

• 04/11/24 – (N) 

• 02/06/25 – (N) 

• 21/07/25 – (Y) 

• 22/07/25 – (Y) 

 


